
 
                     

 
LINCOLN-SUDBURY REGIONAL DISTRICT SCHOOL COMMITTEE 

NOTICE OF MEETINGS - SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026 
Agenda to be posted before each meeting 

2025-2026 LSRHS - School Calendar 
 
Note - Hybrid meetings will be held at the:​ Silva Room in the Flynn Building Town of Sudbury 

278 Old Sudbury Road, Sudbury, MA. 01776 
 

Monday, August 25, 2025 (Remote)   ​ ​ On Zoom at 7:00PM 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
September 2, 2025​ ​ Grade 9 Parent/Caregiver Night (7:00pm) 
 
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 (Hybrid)​ ​ Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee meeting  

at 7:00PM Flynn Building Town of Sudbury (Thompson Rm) 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
September 10, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Back to School Night (6:30pm) 
September 23, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Rosh Hashanah 
 
Wednesday,  September 24, 2025 (Remote)​ On Zoom at 7:00PM 
 
October 2, 2025:​ ​ ​ ​ Yom Kippur 

​  
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 (Hybrid)​ ​ Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee meeting  

at 7:00PM Flynn Building Town of Sudbury (Silva Room) 
 

October 13, 2025:​ ​ ​ ​ Indigenous Peoples’ & Columbus Day  
​ ​  

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 (Remote)​​ On Zoom at 7:00PM 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Tuesday, November 4, 2025​ ​ ​ Election Day 
 
Wednesday, November 5, 2025 (Hybrid)​ Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee meeting  

at 7:00PM Flynn Building Town of Sudbury (Thompson Rm) 
 
Tuesday, November 11, 2025​ ​ ​ Veteran’s Day 
​  
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 (Remote)​​ On Zoom at 7:00PM 
 
November 26 (½ Day)-28 ​ ​ ​ Thanksgiving Recess 
Monday, December 1, 2025​ ​ ​ Teacher Workshop​ ​ ​  
 
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 (Hybrid)​ ​ Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee meeting  

at 7:00PM Flynn Building Town of Sudbury (Silva Room) 
​ ​  
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 (Remote)​ ​ On Zoom at 7:00PM  
 
December 24, 2025 - January 1, 2025​ ​ Winter Recess 
 
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 (Hybrid)​ ​ Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee meeting  

at 7:00PM Flynn Building Town of Sudbury (Silva Room) 
 
Monday, January 19, 2026​ ​ ​ Martin Luther King Day 

 
Thursday, January 22, 2026​ ​ ​ Teacher Workshop Day 

 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1xidmEJsrmJ4zevH-l_-oDbk33PpIIXcnO7VKQKaPiEs/edit?usp=sharing


 
                     

 
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 (Remote) ​ ​ On Zoom at 7:00PM 
 
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 (Hybrid)​ ​ Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee meeting  

at 7:00PM Flynn Building Town of Sudbury (Silva Room) 
 
February 16-20, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ February Recess 
 
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 (Remote)​ ​ On Zoom at 7:00PM 
 
 
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 (Hybrid)​ ​ The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will  

meet at 7:00PM in LincolnTown Hall - 2nd floor Hearing Rm. 
 
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 (Remote)​ ​ On Zoom at 7:00PM 
 
Saturday, March 28, 2026​ ​ ​ Lincoln Town Meeting 
 
Friday, April 3, 2026​ ​ ​              Good Friday 
 
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 (Hybrid)​ ​ The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will  

meet at 6:00PM at METCO Headquarters- 11 Roxbury Street     
 
April 20-24, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ April Recess 
 
Tuesday, April 28, 2026​ (Remote)​ ​ On Zoom at 7:00PM 
 
May 4-6, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Sudbury Town Meeting, LS Auditorium, 7:00PM 
 
Tuesday, May 12, 2026​ (Hybrid)​ ​ Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee meeting  

at 7:00PM Flynn Building Town of Sudbury (Silva Room) 
​  
Monday, May 25, 2025​​ ​ ​ Memorial Day 
 
Tuesday, May 26, 2026 (Remote) ​ ​ On Zoom at 7:00PM 
 
Thursday, May 28, 2026 (tentative)​ ​ Senior Awards Ceremony at 2:00pm, Auditorium 

Cum Laude Ceremony at 6:00pm, Auditorium​  
 
Tuesday, June 2, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Senior Scholarship Ceremony at 6:30PM, Auditorium 
 
Sunday, June 7, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ LS GRADUATION, CLASS OF 2026 at 2:00PM, L-S Field 
Rain Date: Saturday, June 6, 2026​ ​ ​  
 
Tuesday, June 9, 2026​ (Hybrid)​ ​ Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee meeting  

at 7:00PM Flynn Building Town of Sudbury (Silva Room)  
 
June 16, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Last Day of School for Students (if no snow dates) 
 
Tuesday, June 23, 2026​ (Remote - If Needed)​ On Zoom at 7:00PM 
 

 
 
 

 

 


